15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS ECS-3215MV-327KE UNITS
  MIN TYP MAX
Frequency    32.768  kHz
Frequency Tolerance +25°C    ±5 ppm
* Frequency Stability
-40 ~ +85°C
(BN Opt.)

2.5V or 3.3V Power Supply
DIMENSIONS (mm)
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS-3215MV-327KE-BN-TR
Figure 2) Suggested Land Pattern
Figure 1) Top, Side, and Bottom views
3215MV-327KE
3.2 x 1.5 mm
32.768 KHz
Low current
MultiVolt™ Oscillator
      B=±50 ppm
M= -20 ~+70°C
N= -40 ~ +85°C
TR = Tape & Reel
3K/Reel
Rev. 2022
* Frequency Stability includes initial tolerance, temperature, supply voltage and load change and reflow frequency shift.
Request a Sample
ECS
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
SOLDER PROFILE
Peak solder Temp +260°C ±5°C 10 ±5 Sec Max.
2 Cycles Max.
MSL 1, Lead Finish Au
Application / Temperature Time T1 / t1 T2 / t2
Lead Free 260 ± 5°C / 10 ± 5 See Max. 217°C Min / 60 ~ 150 Sec
Non-Lead Free 260 ± 5°C / 10 ± 5 See Max. 183°C Min / 60 ~ 150 Sec
POCKET TAPE DIMENSIONS (mm)
ECS-3215MV-327KE
SMD MultiVolt™ Crystal Oscillator
Figure 3) Suggested Reflow Profile